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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 1 CALIFANO RAFFAELLA 16/02/1967 159 Q R 2002 0 1 5 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 2 MASSENZIO GERMANO 09/04/1975 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 56 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 3 CACCIAPUOTI FILOMENA 06/02/1964 125 E Q 2005 0 0 X 74 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 4 CASTALDO SANDRA 23/12/1962 124 J Q 2000 0 0 76 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 5 SANSEVERINO ANGELA 17/07/1968 124 Q R 2007 0 3 X 77 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 6 ROTOLO HELEN 05/02/1971 121 R 2011 0 1 82 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 7 DI MARO VERONICA 17/12/1971 116 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 90 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 8 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 108 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 102 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 9 LARATTA ROSSANA 19/10/1974 102 2007 0 0 28 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 10 FRESA ANNA 04/11/1962 97 Q R 2014 0 1 115 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 11 D'ABACO ORIETTA 19/08/1962 80 Q S 2000 0 P 0 0 X 137 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 12 SAINI SILVANA 05/07/1964 72 R 2005 0 1 145 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 13 PRATO DANIELA 27/12/1976 64 2011 0 0 11 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 14 AVITABILE LETIZIA 18/09/1968 63 Q 2002 0 0 156 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 15 D'AMBROSIO ROSA ANNA 01/02/1955 63 Q R S 2007 0 1 158 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 16 PETRILLO MARIANTONIETTA 03/05/1957 46 Q 2000 0 0 X 183 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 17 TINELLI GIUSEPPE 18/12/1973 46 Q 2014 0 0 X 185 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 18 DI IORIO STEFANIA 18/02/1967 24 2002 0 0 292 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 19 FAELLA CLAUDIA 24/11/1964 22 R 2002 0 3 X 304 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 20 TORTORA MARIA GABRIELLA 06/02/1971 20 R 2007 0 1 312 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 21 ANASTASIO ANNA MARIA 21/09/1966 20 Q 2007 0 0 315 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 22 ANTONINI DANIELA 08/12/1967 16 R 2002 0 3 336 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 23 SARTO FULVIA 11/10/1967 15 2002 0 0 345 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICANORMALE NN 24 MONTANINO STEFANIA 27/07/1970 14 2002 0 0 350 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 1 VOLPE ROSANGELA 21/12/1958 350 Q R 2000 0 1 1 1 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 2 ALAMPI LUIGIA 21/07/1959 292 R 2000 0 3 5 1 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 3 RINALDI ELENA 31/01/1958 262 R 2000 0 3 11 1 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 4 GALANTUCCI GIUSINA TIZIANA 04/08/1958 247 Q R 2000 0 2 12 1 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 5 ESPOSITO VINCENZA 02/09/1968 75 Q R 2000 0 2 29 2 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 6 CHIOCCARELLI LUCIA 25/04/1958 310 R 2000 0 3 32 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 7 MITTIGA ALESSANDRA 01/11/1962 281 Q R S 2000 0 1 33 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 8 PIANTADOSI RITA 15/05/1966 242 2000 0 0 X 37 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 9 ADABBO PATRIZIA 05/12/1954 174 Q 2002 0 0 49 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 10 PERDETZ FRANCA 16/07/1970 163 Q R 2000 0 1 53 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 11 PELLONE CLEMENTE 18/09/1966 156 Q R 2002 0 P 0 2 71 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 12 MELLONI GIUDITTA 18/05/1960 143 R 2000 0 2 90 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 13 CIUOFFO ALEXIA 17/02/1971 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 102 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 14 MORELLI CLAUDIA 17/05/1980 127 Q R T 2007 0 P 0 1 120 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 15 SCUOTTO FRANCESCO 29/11/1980 114 Q 2009 0 P 0 0 133 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 16 D'AURIA FLORIANA 23/10/1963 104 R 2000 0 1 138 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 17 CASCONE MARIAROSARIA 01/01/1966 91 R 2000 0 1 146 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 18 PORCELLI ROSA 01/01/1966 86 R 2000 0 P 0 2 155 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 19 SANTELIA SIMONA 31/08/1982 58 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 191 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 20 PECORI LETIZIA 02/01/1959 57 L Q S 2000 0 M 0 0 X 192 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 21 ZEOLI ENRICO 23/12/1977 45 Q 2007 0 0 51 3 Z

Graduatoria di Istituto I Fascia Personale Docente
Scuola Secondaria di I  Grado NAIC820006 Data



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 22 INGENITO LOREDANA 27/05/1957 37 R 2007 0 1 234 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 23 NAPOLITANO MARIA 14/06/1969 29 Q R 2000 0 2 266 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 24 TORTORA LUIGI 05/06/1962 29 R 2000 0 2 267 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 25 PROVENZANO IMMACOLATA 07/03/1965 23 2007 0 0 336 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 26 MAROTTA BIANCA DANILA 28/06/1971 19 2007 0 0 366 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 27 LAMBIASE CONCETTA 18/06/1967 17 2000 0 0 377 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 28 AMATO FRANCESCA 30/09/1965 16 R 2004 0 2 387 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 29 DI BIANCO GIULIA MARIA TERES22/11/1962 13 2002 0 0 415 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 1 ACRI RICCARDO 01/05/1962 340 Q 2000 0 0 1 1 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 2 PIRONTI ANNA MARIA GRAZIA16/06/1963 267 Q R 2000 0 2 11 1 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 3 MESSINA SABRINA 01/10/1965 237 Q R 2011 0 2 26 2 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 4 ROSSI STEFANIA 04/09/1965 226 Q R 2000 0 2 27 2 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 5 ALETTO ALESSANDRA 16/03/1964 267 Q R 2014 0 1 4 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 6 FUIANO IDA 19/03/1965 266 2000 0 0 28 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 7 TROIA DAVIDE 26/04/1964 226 Q 2000 0 0 32 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 8 DEL GAUDIO ANTONIO 11/04/1967 186 R 2005 0 1 37 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 9 CANZANELLA GIADA 20/05/1978 163 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 50 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 10 PADULA SIMONA 04/02/1975 145 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 75 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 11 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 114 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALE NN 12 PAOLILLO MARIA 26/09/1964 104 2002 0 0 X 139 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 1 PERRELLA CARMELA 21/12/1961 138 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 X 12 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 2 BARBATO LAURA 20/05/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 44 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 3 ALBORINO FRANCESCA 24/02/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 45 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 4 MARTUSCELLI FEDERICA 28/04/1977 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 51 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 5 TOCCHI VALERIA 09/12/1971 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 54 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 6 GUIDA MANUELA 19/04/1976 127 Q 2007 0 0 57 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 7 SODANO MANUELA 28/12/1975 126 Q 2007 0 0 69 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 8 LANFREDINI ANNA LISA 11/07/1977 123 Q 2007 0 0 78 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 9 DI DONATO VALENTINA 27/11/1976 120 R 2007 0 P 0 2 84 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 10 TAMMARO ANNABELLA 21/06/1973 106 R 2002 0 P 0 1 130 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 11 BARBARO MICHELE 19/03/1975 91 Q R 2009 0 1 155 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 12 DELL'ACQUA GIULIA 31/07/1978 84 2009 0 0 162 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 13 AVERSANA LILIANA 15/04/1971 70 Q R 2002 0 1 176 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 14 GALLO ANNA 01/01/1976 70 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 179 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 15 DE SIMONE MONICA 18/01/1968 60 Q R 2004 0 2 X 207 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 16 ROSINI ALESSIA 28/11/1971 57 Q R 2009 0 2 218 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 17 DE GIORGIO LAURA 22/01/1972 56 Q R 2009 0 P 0 2 X 224 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 18 BALDASCINO GIOVANNA 26/03/1978 55 Q 2014 0 0 22 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 19 SCHIPANI MARIACHIARA 06/07/1982 51 2014 0 0 230 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 20 SCALERA ADRIANA 10/09/1971 27 L R 2005 0 2 X 475 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 21 FRANZESE DELIA 28/07/1966 21 Q R 2007 0 2 573 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN 22 MAJA MASSIMILIANO 30/09/1969 16 R 2007 0 3 X 618 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE NN X 23 TARALLO FRANCESCO 26/11/1968 12 2014 0 0 0 4 Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 1 IZZILLO SABRINA 13/02/1968 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 18 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 2 CERRONE CARLA 27/06/1980 139 Q 2007 0 0 20 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 3 MANNATO CRISTIANA 04/10/1981 139 R 2007 0 1 24 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 4 DI LORENZO VERONICA 10/06/1973 137 Q R 2002 0 1 X 29 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 5 D'ALESSIO ANGELA 05/11/1967 137 Q 2002 0 0 30 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 6 FEDERICO RITA 14/03/1979 137 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 X 31 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 7 FLORIO ANITA 20/07/1969 133 Q R 2007 0 2 X 49 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 8 CUTILLI NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL21/08/1965 128 Q R 2002 0 P 0 3 54 3 Z



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 9 MARINO MARIA COSTANZA 13/08/1963 126 Q 2002 0 0 61 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 10 LAMA ANNARITA 05/10/1965 123 R 2007 0 2 69 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 11 RANIERI FLORIANA 12/06/1969 121 Q 2002 0 0 73 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 12 GABRIELE ROBERTO 01/12/1964 113 Q 2007 0 0 X 93 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 13 INNARO CLAUDIA 05/08/1968 112 Q R 2007 0 3 X 95 3 V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 14 TOPO ENZA 07/02/1981 86 Q 2009 0 0 X 116 3 V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 15 MARINI ALESSANDRA 09/10/1968 77 Q 2002 0 0 X 120 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALE NN 16 GIOVA GIOVANNA 08/03/1971 62 2002 0 0 140 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 1 GALIERO CARMELA 15/05/1960 145 Q 2007 0 0 9 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 2 CURCIO MARGHERITA 26/08/1974 136 Q R 2007 0 2 31 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 3 DE VITA DANIELA 10/01/1970 136 Q R 2007 0 2 32 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 4 RAFFIO ANNA 26/09/1976 135 Q R 2009 0 1 36 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 5 BOCCIA IOLANDA 19/02/1978 124 Q 2007 0 0 X 52 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 6 PARIOTA PAOLA 30/05/1979 123 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 58 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 7 MORRONE MARISA 25/03/1976 112 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 67 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 8 DI PINTO ROSANNA 04/06/1955 108 Q 2002 0 0 68 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 9 CIMMINO MARCELLA 23/08/1968 101 2007 0 P 0 0 71 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 10 PANZA VALENTINA 16/04/1982 100 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 73 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 11 DI GENNARO LUCIA 13/12/1972 18 Q 2004 0 0 X 172 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 1 DEL VECCHIO PAOLA 02/08/1967 240 Q R 2000 0 1 5 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 2 CASTIGLIONE VINCENZA 19/07/1964 239 Q R 2000 0 2 7 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 3 CALIFANO MARINA 13/12/1969 203 Q R 2002 0 2 21 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 4 DI DONATO DANIELA 07/01/1963 201 R 2000 0 2 22 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 5 DE SIMONE IMMACOLATA 27/08/1961 200 Q R 2000 0 4 23 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 6 ROMANO ALESSIA 08/03/1972 182 Q R 2002 0 2 38 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 7 DE SANTIS ANTONELLA 04/02/1963 174 Q R 2000 0 2 42 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 8 MOSCA PAOLA 03/12/1964 156 Q R 2000 0 2 53 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 9 SACCO ANTONELLA 17/11/1972 150 R 2002 0 3 60 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 10 PATRONE IMMACOLATA 26/09/1959 146 2002 0 P 1 2 65 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 11 RAFFI ROSANNA 25/09/1962 144 2000 0 0 67 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 12 CIMMINO ANTONELLA 30/08/1960 144 Q R 2007 0 2 68 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 13 DE CONCILIIS ALESSANDRA 01/11/1960 140 Q R 2000 0 2 71 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 14 MORIELLO ANNA 07/02/1964 139 Q 2000 0 0 X 72 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 15 NASTI GIOIA 27/02/1971 127 2002 0 0 79 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 16 D'AMORE LAURA 30/01/1967 110 2007 0 0 99 3 V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 17 UVA MARIAROSARIA 07/10/1959 103 Q R 2007 0 2 103 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 18 DI PASTENA SOLIVIA 08/10/1966 80 R 2002 0 2 122 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 19 COMENALE PINTOBLANDINA 16/04/1979 59 2005 0 P 1 0 142 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 20 SALLUSTO PAOLA 29/07/1966 58 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 144 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 21 MASSIMO ESPOSITOSIMONETTA 16/05/1959 56 2002 0 0 150 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 22 CACCIA PERUGINIPAOLA 22/10/1967 46 Q 2007 0 0 166 3 V
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 23 SCIRE' FRANCESCA 22/11/1961 37 J Q R 2002 0 3 186 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 24 MASSIMINO AURELIA 19/10/1961 34 Q 2000 0 0 X 199 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 25 DE CRESCENZOBRUNA 08/09/1960 31 Q 2002 0 0 224 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 26 ESPOSITO PASQUALINA 30/03/1965 29 L Q R 2007 0 1 X 247 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 27 ROSIELLO LOREDANA 05/02/1966 28 Q R 2002 0 1 60 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 28 TURCO ROSANGELA 17/10/1962 26 Q 2011 0 0 263 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 29 VARRELLA ALESSANDRA 27/08/1967 25 Q R 2000 0 2 319 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 30 TESTA MARIA 14/09/1965 25 2000 0 0 X 320 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 31 LOMBARDI BRUNA 16/07/1961 25 2002 0 0 332 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 32 DE COCCO ILEANA 11/10/1969 14 Q 2002 0 0 486 3 Z



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 33 SPIEZIA ROSA ANNA 12/04/1967 13 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 496 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 1 DI LAURO MARIA 30/08/1979 123 Q 2007 0 0 2 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 2 SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 11/05/1972 123 R 2007 0 2 3 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 3 D'AGOSTINO SERENA 11/04/1975 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 4 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 4 SCIRE' FRANCESCA 22/11/1961 121 J Q R 2002 0 3 5 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 5 GALEOTA VINCENZA 20/08/1972 119 Q R 2007 0 1 X 7 3 Z
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 6 LANZARO CARMELA 24/05/1968 87 Q R 2007 0 2 13 3 Z
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 1 LEONE NADIA 21/09/1957 239 Q S 2000 0 P 1 0 X 4 3 Z
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 2 ROSIELLO LOREDANA 05/02/1966 144 Q R 2002 0 1 1 3 Z
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 3 SALLUSTO PAOLA 29/07/1966 143 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 10 3 Z
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 4 VARRELLA ALESSANDRA 27/08/1967 25 Q R 2002 0 2 45 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 1 CANZANELLA GIADA 20/05/1978 163 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 2 PELLONE CLEMENTE 18/09/1966 156 Q R 2002 0 P 0 2 39 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 3 PADULA SIMONA 04/02/1975 145 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 4 MASSENZIO GERMANO 09/04/1975 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 124 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 5 CIUOFFO ALEXIA 17/02/1971 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 6 IZZILLO SABRINA 13/02/1968 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 7 PERRELLA CARMELA 21/12/1961 138 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 X 149 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 8 FEDERICO RITA 14/03/1979 137 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 X 152 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 9 CUTILLI NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL21/08/1965 128 Q R 2002 0 P 0 3 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 10 BARBATO LAURA 20/05/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 208 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 11 ALBORINO FRANCESCA 24/02/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 209 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 12 MORELLI CLAUDIA 17/05/1980 127 Q R T 2007 0 P 0 1 214 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 13 MARTUSCELLI FEDERICA 28/04/1977 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 217 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 14 TOCCHI VALERIA 09/12/1971 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 219 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 15 PARIOTA PAOLA 30/05/1979 123 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 248 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 16 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 252 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 17 D'AGOSTINO SERENA 11/04/1975 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 253 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 18 DI DONATO VALENTINA 27/11/1976 120 R 2007 0 P 0 2 260 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 19 DI MARO VERONICA 17/12/1971 116 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 279 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 20 SCUOTTO FRANCESCO 29/11/1980 114 Q 2009 0 P 0 0 286 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 21 MORRONE MARISA 25/03/1976 112 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 297 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 22 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 108 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 315 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 23 TAMMARO ANNABELLA 21/06/1973 106 R 2002 0 P 0 1 322 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 24 CIMMINO MARCELLA 23/08/1968 101 2007 0 P 0 0 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 25 PANZA VALENTINA 16/04/1982 100 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 336 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 26 PORCELLI ROSA 01/01/1966 86 R 2000 0 P 0 2 357 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 27 D'ABACO ORIETTA 19/08/1962 80 Q S 2000 0 P 0 0 X 367 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 28 GALLO ANNA 01/01/1976 70 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 382 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 29 SANTELIA SIMONA 31/08/1982 58 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 419 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 30 DE GIORGIO LAURA 22/01/1972 56 Q R 2009 0 P 0 2 X 0 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 31 LEONE NADIA 21/09/1957 239 Q S 2000 0 P 1 0 X 776 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 32 PATRONE IMMACOLATA 26/09/1959 146 2002 0 P 1 2 791 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 33 SALLUSTO PAOLA 29/07/1966 143 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 792 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 34 COMENALE PINTOBLANDINA 16/04/1979 59 2005 0 P 1 0 820 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 35 SPIEZIA ROSA ANNA 12/04/1967 13 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 842 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 1 CANZANELLA GIADA 20/05/1978 163 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 2 PELLONE CLEMENTE 18/09/1966 156 Q R 2002 0 P 0 2 39 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 3 PADULA SIMONA 04/02/1975 145 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 4 MASSENZIO GERMANO 09/04/1975 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 124 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 5 CIUOFFO ALEXIA 17/02/1971 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 129 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 6 IZZILLO SABRINA 13/02/1968 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 7 PERRELLA CARMELA 21/12/1961 138 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 X 149 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 8 FEDERICO RITA 14/03/1979 137 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 X 152 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 9 CUTILLI NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL21/08/1965 128 Q R 2002 0 P 0 3 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 10 BARBATO LAURA 20/05/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 208 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 11 ALBORINO FRANCESCA 24/02/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 209 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 12 MORELLI CLAUDIA 17/05/1980 127 Q R T 2007 0 P 0 1 214 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 13 MARTUSCELLI FEDERICA 28/04/1977 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 217 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 14 TOCCHI VALERIA 09/12/1971 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 219 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 15 PARIOTA PAOLA 30/05/1979 123 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 248 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 16 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 252 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 17 D'AGOSTINO SERENA 11/04/1975 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 253 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 18 DI DONATO VALENTINA 27/11/1976 120 R 2007 0 P 0 2 260 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 19 DI MARO VERONICA 17/12/1971 116 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 279 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 20 SCUOTTO FRANCESCO 29/11/1980 114 Q 2009 0 P 0 0 286 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 21 MORRONE MARISA 25/03/1976 112 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 297 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 22 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 108 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 315 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 23 TAMMARO ANNABELLA 21/06/1973 106 R 2002 0 P 0 1 322 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 24 CIMMINO MARCELLA 23/08/1968 101 2007 0 P 0 0 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 25 PANZA VALENTINA 16/04/1982 100 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 336 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 26 PORCELLI ROSA 01/01/1966 86 R 2000 0 P 0 2 357 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 27 D'ABACO ORIETTA 19/08/1962 80 Q S 2000 0 P 0 0 X 367 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 28 GALLO ANNA 01/01/1976 70 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 382 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 29 SANTELIA SIMONA 31/08/1982 58 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 419 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 30 DE GIORGIO LAURA 22/01/1972 56 Q R 2009 0 P 0 2 X 0 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 31 LEONE NADIA 21/09/1957 239 Q S 2000 0 P 1 0 X 776 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 32 PATRONE IMMACOLATA 26/09/1959 146 2002 0 P 1 2 791 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 33 SALLUSTO PAOLA 29/07/1966 143 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 792 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 34 COMENALE PINTOBLANDINA 16/04/1979 59 2005 0 P 1 0 820 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 35 SPIEZIA ROSA ANNA 12/04/1967 13 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 842 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 1 CANZANELLA GIADA 20/05/1978 163 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 2 PELLONE CLEMENTE 18/09/1966 156 Q R 2002 0 P 0 2 39 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 3 PADULA SIMONA 04/02/1975 145 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 4 MASSENZIO GERMANO 09/04/1975 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 124 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 5 CIUOFFO ALEXIA 17/02/1971 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 6 IZZILLO SABRINA 13/02/1968 139 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 7 PERRELLA CARMELA 21/12/1961 138 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 X 149 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 8 FEDERICO RITA 14/03/1979 137 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 X 152 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 9 CUTILLI NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL21/08/1965 128 Q R 2002 0 P 0 3 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 10 BARBATO LAURA 20/05/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 208 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 11 ALBORINO FRANCESCA 24/02/1980 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 209 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 12 MORELLI CLAUDIA 17/05/1980 127 Q R T 2007 0 P 0 1 214 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 13 MARTUSCELLI FEDERICA 28/04/1977 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 217 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 14 TOCCHI VALERIA 09/12/1971 127 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 219 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 15 PARIOTA PAOLA 30/05/1979 123 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 248 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 16 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 252 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 17 D'AGOSTINO SERENA 11/04/1975 122 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 253 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 18 DI DONATO VALENTINA 27/11/1976 120 R 2007 0 P 0 2 260 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 19 DI MARO VERONICA 17/12/1971 116 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 279 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 20 SCUOTTO FRANCESCO 29/11/1980 114 Q 2009 0 P 0 0 286 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 21 MORRONE MARISA 25/03/1976 112 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 297 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 22 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 108 Q R 2007 0 P 0 2 315 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 23 TAMMARO ANNABELLA 21/06/1973 106 R 2002 0 P 0 1 322 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 24 CIMMINO MARCELLA 23/08/1968 101 2007 0 P 0 0 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 25 PANZA VALENTINA 16/04/1982 100 Q 2007 0 P 0 0 336 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 26 PORCELLI ROSA 01/01/1966 86 R 2000 0 P 0 2 357 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 27 D'ABACO ORIETTA 19/08/1962 80 Q S 2000 0 P 0 0 X 367 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 28 GALLO ANNA 01/01/1976 70 Q R 2007 0 P 0 1 382 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 29 SANTELIA SIMONA 31/08/1982 58 Q 2011 0 P 0 0 419 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 30 PECORI LETIZIA 02/01/1959 57 L Q S 2000 0 M 0 0 X 423 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 31 DE GIORGIO LAURA 22/01/1972 56 Q R 2009 0 P 0 2 X 0 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 32 LEONE NADIA 21/09/1957 239 Q S 2000 0 P 1 0 X 777 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 33 PATRONE IMMACOLATA 26/09/1959 146 2002 0 P 1 2 792 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 34 SALLUSTO PAOLA 29/07/1966 143 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 793 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 35 COMENALE PINTOBLANDINA 16/04/1979 59 2005 0 P 1 0 821 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 36 SPIEZIA ROSA ANNA 12/04/1967 13 Q R 2000 0 P 1 2 843 3 Z


